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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

Key

LED MR16

Table 1 (page 1-18): Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers) m Dimming with one flicker point
Table 2 (page 19-36): Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

Dimmer not recommended or not tested

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
é L’ o
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
v) (w)

ELT TCE 523 E Simon 75305-69 230 40-500

ELT TCE 523 E Simon Simon 32813-35 220-240 40-500

Onnline Pioc Wolf 60 ABB 6523U 230 2-100

Onnline Pioc Wolf 60 Busch 2210..-510 230 60-400

Onnline Pioc Wolf 60 Schneider WDE002747 230 9-100

Onnline Pioc Wolf 70 ABB 6523U 230 2-100

Onnline Pioc Wolf 70 Schneider WDEO002747 230 9-100

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Altenburger Sim2A 220 60-400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Altenburger Electronic EHR600W 220-240 60-600

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Anam ASW3000-1 220-240 1000

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Broco F25AF 220-240 60-500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Busch 2210..-510 230 60-400
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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
&5

Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l:la)ge Waz‘t’t\f)ge

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Busch 2210-510 220-240 400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Busch 2250U 220-240 60-600

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Busch 6513 U102 220-240 420

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Chengli 27V500 250 500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 China IDV IKTO2 220 500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Clipsal 32E2CFLDM 220-240 300

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Clipsal 32V 500 Series 220-240 500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Contactum P400 216-253 60-400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Crabtree CRO-1W400 220-240 10-600

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Dimmalite EUR400 230 60-400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Doyle & Tratt Products 7066 220-240 40-250

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Doyle & Tratt Products P400 220-240 60-400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Diwi Grundtyp H1 230 20-500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Elako 315GLE 230 40-315

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Elko 400GLI 220-240 40-400

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Fungyip F2771 220-240 500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
&5
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l:la)ge Waz‘t’t\f)ge
Osram ET-PARROT 70 GE 37/56 230 40-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 GET GET 60-400W 220-240 60-400
Osram ET-PARROT 70 GET R25E 200-250 60-250
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Keytop BP1000 220-240 1000
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Legrand ADWGL4 220-240 40-400
Osram ET-PARROT 70 LK 506DA116 230 20-300
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Mank MK/TG100001 250 200
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Merlin Gurin MGU351118 230 400
Osram ET-PARROT 70 MK 42804PL 230 40-250
Osram ET-PARROT 70 MK GX8051 220-240 40-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 MK SX8051 240 40-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 National WNG6801 220-240 500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Niko 310-016 220-240 50-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Nortronic ATD500 GLE 220-240 50-500

Osram ET-PARROT 70 Omni WDM-502 250 500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER1708d-50H24D
ER1708d-50H36D

Hal Transt bi ER3207.5d-50H24D = ER2508dLN-FL
alogen fransiormer immer ER3207.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL

ER2508dDG-WFL ER1908d-SP

Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l:la)ge Waz‘t’t\f)ge
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Relco Relco RMO0736 220-240 60-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Richmond GRID400CFL 240 400
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Richmond GRID500 240 40-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Schneider ATD315 220-240
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Schneider C460 220 400
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Schneider SD300 220-240 300
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Simen Simen 55 150-250 40-150
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Simon Simon 32813-35 220-240 40-500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Soben C8M2 200-250 630
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Stsben Stsben 86 220 15-200
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Switchlight SW-316 220-240 500
Osram ET-PARROT 70 T&J K211-M2 6L29 230 40-630
Osram ET-PARROT 70 T&J P2017S 220-240 0-630
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Venus ART:9720 220 40-900
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Viko 90 30 48 220 600
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Vimar 14150 230 100-500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l\tla)ge Wa;‘t't\?)ge
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Vivian D-21102 220-240 1000
Osram ET-PARROT 70 Wonpro WEF Series 250 500
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 = Altenburger EHR600W 220-240 60-600
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Altenburger Sim2A 220 60-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Busch 2210-510 220-240 400
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Busch 2250U 220-240 60-600
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Busch 6524U 230 2-100
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 = Duwi Grundtyp H1 230 20-500
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Insta Berker 2874 230 20-525
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Jung 244EX 220-240 60-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 = Merten 5778 220-230 20-315
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Niko 310-016 220-240 50-500
Osram Halotronic HTM 70 Elko 400GLI 220-240 40-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 70 Gira 3000 230 20-500
Osram Halotronic HTM 70 Insta Gira 1176 00/ 100 230 50-420
Osram Halotronic HTM 70 Nortronic ATD500 GLE 220-240 50-500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D = ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D
ER3207.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL ER2308dDG-WFL o260y soH3ep ~ ER1908d-SP

&

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer

Voltage Wattage
v) (W)

Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No.

Osram HTM105 Altenburger EHR600W 220-240 60-600
Osram HTM105 Altenburger Sim2A 220 60-400
Osram HTM105 Anam ASW3000-1 220-240 1000
Osram HTM105 Broco F25AF 220-240 60-500
Osram HTM105 Busch 2210..-510 230 60-400
Osram HTM105 Busch 2210-510 220-240 400
Osram HTM105 Busch 2250U 220-240 60-600
Osram HTM105 Busch 6513 U102 220-240 420
Osram HTM105 Chengli 27V500 250 500
Osram HTM105 Clipsal 32E2CFLDM 220-240 300
Osram HTM105 Clipsal 32V 500 Series 220-240 500
Osram HTM105 Contactum P400 216-253 60-400
Osram HTM105 Crabtree CRO-1W400 220-240 10-600
Osram HTM105 Dimmalite EUR400 230 60-400
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16

Halogen Transformer

Manufacturer

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

www.megaman.cc

Model No.

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

HTM105

Manufacturer

Doyle & Tratt Products

Doyle & Tratt Products

Diwi

Elako

Elko

Everfrourish

Fungyip

GE

GET

GET

Keytop

Legrand

Legrand

LK

Merlin Gurin

MK

Dimmer

Model No.

7066

P400

Grundtyp H1

315GLE

400GLI

EF0700DA

F2771

37/56

GET 60-400W

R25E

BP1000

ADWGL4

Mosaic

506DA116

MGU351118

42804PL

Voltage

v)

220-240

220-240

230

230

220-240

220-240

220-240

230

220-240

200-250

220-240

220-240

220-240

230

230

230

Wattage

(W)

40-250

60-400

20-500

40-315

40-400

50-300

500

40-500

60-400

60-250

1000

40-400

60-500

20-300

400

40-250

ER3207.5d-50H24D
ER3207.5d-50H36D

&

ER2508dLN-FL

ER2508dLN-WFL

=iy

ER2508dDG-WFL

MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER1708d-50H24D
ER1708d-50H36D

ER1908d-SP

Version: V18.001
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l:la)ge Waz‘t’t\f)ge
Osram HTM105 MK GX8051 220-240 40-500
Osram HTM105 MK SX8051 240 40-500
Osram HTM105 National WEG57515 220-240 40-500
Osram HTM105 National WNG6801 220-240 500
Osram HTM105 Niko 310-016 220-240 50-500
Osram HTM105 Nortronic ATD500 GLE 220-240 50-500
Osram HTM105 Omni WDM-502 250 500
Osram HTM105 Relco Relco RMO0736 220-240 60-500
Osram HTM105 Richmond GRID400CFL 240 400
Osram HTM105 Richmond GRID500 240 40-500
Osram HTM105 Richmond GRID700 240 75-700
Osram HTM105 Schneider ATD315 220-240
Osram HTM105 Simon Simon 32813-35 220-240 40-500
Osram HTM105 Switchlight SW-316 220-240 500
Osram HTM105 T&J K211-M2 6L29 230 40-630
Osram HTM105 Venus ART:9720 220 40-900
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l\tla)ge Waz‘t't:)ge
Osram HTM105 Viko 90 30 48 220 600
Osram HTM105 Vimar 14150 230 100-500
Osram HTM105 Vivian D-21102 220-240 1000
Osram HTM105 Wonpro WF Series 250 500
Philips EHC 075 s Clipsal 32V 500 series 220-240 500
Philips EHC 075 s Fungyip F2771 220-240 500
Philips EHC 075 s Keytop BP1000 220-240 1000
Philips EHC 075 s Leviton BMEO04-2L 220 400
Philips EHC 075 s MK GX8051 220-240 40-500
Philips EHC 075 s T&J P2017S 220-240 0-630
Philips ET-E60 Mank MK/TG100001 250 200
Philips ET-E60 Schneider C460 220 400
Philips ET-E60 Stsben Stsben 86 220 15-200
Philips ET-E60 TCL KGM2 220-240 500
Philips ET-E60 TCL LM2 220 630
Philips ET-E60 Wonpro WF Series 250 500
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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l\tla)ge Wa(‘t't\?)ge v W
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 Clipsal 32V 500 Series 220-240 500
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 Fungyip F2771 220-240 500
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 Keytop BP1000 220-240 1000
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 Leviton BMEO04-2L 220 400
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 MK GX8051 220-240 40-500
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 T&J P2017S 220-240 0-630
Philips Primaline 70 Altenburger EHR600W 220-240 60-600
Philips Primaline 70 Altenburger Sim2A 220 60-400
Philips Primaline 70 Busch 2210-510 220-240 400
Philips Primaline 70 Busch 2250U 220-240 60-600
Philips Primaline 70 Busch 6524U 230 2-100
Philips Primaline 70 Diwi Grundtyp H1 230 20-500
Philips Primaline 70 Elko 400GLI 220-240 40-400
Philips Primaline 70 Gira 3000 230 20-500
Philips Primaline 70 Insta Berker 2874 230 20-525
Philips Primaline 70 Insta Gira 1176 00/ 100 230 50-420
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

. ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D
Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l\tla)ge Waz‘t't:)ge
Philips Primaline 70 Jung 244EX 220-240 60-400
Philips Primaline 70 Merten 5770 220-230 20-315
Philips Primaline 70 Merten 5778 220-230 20-315
Philips Primaline 70 Niko 09-013 230 60-300
Philips Primaline 70 Niko 310-016 220-240 50-500
Philips Primaline 70 Nortronic ATD500 GLE 220-240 50-500
Philips Primaline 70 Schneider SD300 220-240 300
TCI MW 70 LED Busch 2250V 220-240 60-600
TCI MW 70 LED Busch 6513 U102 220-240 420
TCI MW 70 LED Clipsal 32E2CFLDM 220-240 300
TCI MW 70 LED Diwi Grundtyp H1 230 20-500
TCI MW 70 LED Elako 315GLE 230 40-315
TCI MW 70 LED HPM CAT1000L 220-240 400
TCI MW 70 LED Legrand Mosaic 220-240 60-500
TCI MW 70 LED LK 506DA116 230 20-300
TCI MW 70 LED MK SX8051 240 40-500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16
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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER1708d-50H24D

Halogen Transformer

Manufacturer

TCI

TCI

TCI

TCI

TCI

TCI

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

Tridonic

www.megaman.cc

Model No.

MW 70 LED

MW 70 LED

MW 70 LED

MW 70 LED

MW 70 LED

MW 70 LED

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Atco 22176070

Manufacturer

Nortronic

Relco Relco

Richmond

Schneider

Simon

T&J

Aurora

Aurora

British General

Crabtree

Danlers

Denmans

Deta

Deta

Doyle & Tratt Products

Doyle & Tratt Products

Dimmer

Model No.

ATD500 GLE

RMO0736

GRID700

ATD315

Simon 32813-35

K211-M2 6L29

AU-DSP400

AU-DSP400X

AT091-BG

CPU-2W400

DR1D400w

HDP-400

DEP-250DT

DEP-400DT

7066

P400

Voltage

v)

220-240

220-240

240

220-240

220-240

230

240

240

200-250

200-240

230

200-240

200-240

200-240

220-240

220-240

Wattage
(W)

50-500

60-500

75-700

40-500

40-630

60-400

60-400

60-500

60-400

60-400

60-400

35-250

35-400

40-250

60-400

ER3207.5d-50H24D
ER3207.5d-50H36D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER2508dLN-WFL

ER2508dDG-WFL

ER1708d-50H36D

ER1908d-SP

Version: V18.001
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER3207.5d-50H24D ER2508dLN-FL ER1708d-50H24D

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3207.5d-50H36D ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL ER1708d-50H36D ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l:la)ge Waz‘t’t\f)ge @

Tridonic Atco 22176070 GET EN60669 220-240 250

Tridonic Atco 22176070 GET R25E 200-250 60-250
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Home Automation VID dimr100e 200-250 50-500
Tridonic Atco 22176070 MK 42804PL 230 40-250
Tridonic Atco 22176070 MK L/N1511 230 60-450
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Richmond MP500 230 40-400
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Richmond GRID500 240 40-500
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Schneider GU6B012 220-240 60-400
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Varilight TQP501W 216-253 60-500
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List | LED MR16

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3308dLN-SP EERgggggg;E;‘lF-:;L EE?gggggggg—vvl\:llﬁL ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP ERRggggggllgﬁ:SRRxgg:‘w;
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(lsa)ge sz‘tlt\ia)ge \ Y /) ) I [M/
|
(n] (] (] " a
Osram ET-A 60 GP GP300 250 300
Osram ET-A 60 Wonpro WF Series 250 500 ‘
Osram ET-A 60 ERA DG07037 220-240 300
Osram ET-A 60 T&J K211-M2 6L29 230 40-630
Osram ET-A 60 Clipsal 3031V500M/K 250 500 ‘
Osram ET-A 60 Mank MK/TG100001 250 200
Osram ET-A 60 Schneider C460 220-240 400
Osram ET-A 60 Legrand YB-CzZD 220 40-630
Osram ET-A 60 T&J EC211-1KM2 230 25-1000
Osram ET-A 60 Simon 45E101 220 500 ‘
Osram ET-A 60 Siemens Vista 220 500
Osram ET-A 60 siemens 5UH8722-3NCO3 230 25-400
Osram ET-A 60 Soben Cc8M2 200-250 630 1to1
Osram ET-A 60 China IDV IKT02 220 500
Osram ET-A 60 Clipsal EV51RD400 220 400
Osram ET-A 60 Stsben Stsben 86 220 15-200 ’
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16

ER3308dLN-FL

ER3308dDG-WFL
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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER203080/dm-HRv00-NF

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3308dLN-SP ER3308dRILN-FL| ER3308dR9DG-WFL ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP ER203080/dm-HRv00-WF
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Vo(lsa)ge sz‘tlt\ia)ge \ Y /) /) (] [M/
| .
(A " o " "
Osram ET-A 60 ABB 250 600
Osram ET-A 60 Simen Simen 55 150-250 40-150
Osram ET-A 60 Garieg DG04043 220-240 200
Osram ET-A 60 POL CAT 1593M 220-240 500
Osram ET-A 60 Igoto DG04041 220-240 200
Osram ET-A 60 TCL KGM2 220-240 500
Osram ET-A 60 TCL LM2 220 630
Osram ET-A 60 National WEC57515 220 40-500
Osram ET-A 60 BOLATU 220 400W
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Peha 435 HAN 230 60-600
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Peha 433 HAB 230 20-315
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Duwi Grundtyp D1 230 60-300
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | JUNG 1254 UDE 230V 50-420
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Duwi 8050 230 40-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | LUMEO ECO T39.07 230V 7-110
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Kopp 80.33 230 40-400

www.megaman.cc

Version: V18.001



Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)
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MEGAMAN®

ER3308dLN-FL

ER3308dDG-WFL

ER203080/dm-HRv00-NF

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3308dLN-SP ER3308dRILN-FL| ER3308dR9DG-WFL ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP ER203080/dm-HRv00-WF
M Voltage Wattage é}g : i @ “ﬁ‘?/,
anufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. V) (W) s 4 4 ! [ﬂ
[l L L L LA
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | REV 136261 230V 20-300 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Theben Dimax 532 230 500 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Eltako EUD12NPN-UC 230 400 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Eltako EUD12D-UC 230 400 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Leviton BMEO4-2L 220 400 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Eltako EUD61NPN-UC 230 500
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Gira 239000 230 3-100(LED)
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Berker 85421200 230 25-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Eltako FUDG62NPN-230V 230 300 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Jung 225 TDE 230 20-525 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Merten MEG5133-0000 230 40-600
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Gira 30700 230 20-525 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Jung 225 NV DE 230-240 20-500
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Merten MEG5136-0000 230 20-315
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Altenburger EHR600W 220-240 60-600
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Busch 6524U 230 2-100

www.megaman.cc
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16

ER3308dLN-FL

ER3308dDG-WFL
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MEGAMAN®

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER203080/dm-HRv00-NF

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3308dLN-SP ER3308dRILN-FL| ER3308dR9DG-WFL ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP ER203080/dm-HRv00-WF
% S > 4 ” s%
Manufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage ke, I I | ﬂM
(V) (W) L % % / ,
(A " i " "
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Duwi Grundtyp H1 230 20-500
Osram Halotronic HTM 150 | Jung 244EX 220-240 60-400
Osram Halotronic HTM 70 | Elko 400GLI 220-240 40-400
Philips ET-E60 ERA DG07037 220-240 300
Philips ET-E60 Simon 45E101 220 500
Philips ET-E60 Siemens Vista 220 500
Philips ET-E60 Stsben Stsben 86 220 15-200
Philips ET-E60 TCL KGM2 220-240 500
Philips ET-E60 Wonpro WF Series 250 500
Philips ET-E60 GP GP300 250 300
Philips ET-E60 National WEC57515 220 40-500
Philips ET-E60 Simen Simen 55 150-250 40-150
Philips ET-E60 Garieg DG04043 220-240 200
Philips ET-E60 BOLATU 220 400W
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Aurora AU-DSP400X 240 60-400
Tridonic Atco 22176070 JSJS Designs JSJSLW420 220-240 20-250
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ER3308dLN-FL

ER3308dDG-WFL
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested with Dimmers)

ER203080/dm-HRv00-NF

Halogen Transformer Dimmer ER3308dLN-SP ER3308dRILN-FL| ER3308dR9DG-WFL ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP ER203080/dm-HRv00-WF
M Voltage Wattage é}g : i @ “ﬁ‘?/,
anufacturer Model No. Manufacturer Model No. V) (W) s 4 4 ! [ﬂ
[l L L L LA
Tridonic Atco 22176070 MK Black 230 8-48(LED) 1to1 1to1
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Varilite Z0JP250P 230 100(LED)
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Varilight JQP401W 230 100(LED)
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Schneider GU6012 200-240 60-400
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Schneider PDV-TE2100 230-240 5-100
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Doyle & Tratt 230 100(LED)
Tridonic Atco 22176070 Denmans D0017/B 200-240 60-250
Tridonic Atco 22176070 BG DM400AP 200-250 60-400
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Key

1to 2

Compatibe, with one to two lamps

The transformer are not tested or not recommended

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER4207R9LN-WFL

ER3207.5d-50H24D
ER3207.5d-50H36D

ER2508dLN-FL
ER2508dLN-WFL

ER2508dDG-WFL

ER1708d-50H24D
ER1708d-50H36D

ER1908d-SP

Vol w
Manufacturer Model No. o(\tla;ge az‘t’t:)ge @_’

Ushio Group 456001 230 0-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t0 6 1t06
Unotech UD-105 220-240 35-105 2t03 2t03 2t03

Tridonic 22176072 230-240 60 1to1 1to 1 1to 1

Tridonic 22176074 230-240 105 1t03 1t03 1t03

Tridonic Atco 22176070 230-240 60 1to1 1to1 1to1

Tridonic Atco Possum 60VA 89400035 230-240 60 1t06 1t06
Tridonic Atco Possum 89400085 230-240 60 1to01 1t01 1t01

Tridonic Atco Speedy TE-0070 C101 230-240 20-70 1to2 1t02 1t02 1t0 6 1t06
Tridonic Atco TE-0105 C101 230-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t03 1to0 6 1t06
Tridonic Atco TE-0105 S003 230-240 105 1t03 1t03 1t03

Tridonic Atco Viper 60VA 22176070 230-240 60 1to1

Tridonic Speedy TE-0105 C101 230-240 35-105 2t03

www.megaman.cc

Version: V18.001



Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

LED MR16

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)
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MEGAMAN®

ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £p3507.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL  CR2O08dDG-WFL | ppi7084 50H36p = ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
(v) (W) @_’

Tridonic Viper 105 22176074 230-240 105 1103

Tridonic Viper 60 22176072 230-240 60 1to1

Tridonic Viper 60VA 22176110 230 60 1t01 1t05 1t05
TED WIN-60SLV 220-240 10-60 1101

TCI MW 70 LED 230-240 1-70 1t0 2 1t0 2 1t02

TCI PICO WOLF 60 V.2 230-240 10-60 1t01

TCI SHARK60 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Tee Tee 10/23-E 220-240 20-105 3103

TAO SET150-2 230 50-150 1to4 1t04 1to4 1to4 1106 1106
TAO TET-E60I 220 60 1101 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Tao TET-E60I 220 20-60 1101

Sylvania MINI 60 220-240 20-60 1t01

Sli Sylvania 3006040 240 25105 1103 1103 1103 1106 1106
Skytronic VWY-006 170-250 20 1102 1102
Self SET105F-2 230 35105 1103 1103 1103 1103
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)
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MEGAMAN®

ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £p3507.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL  CR2O08dDG-WFL | ppi7084 50H36p = ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
(v) (W) @_’

Self SET70F-2 230 2070 1102 1102 1102 1102 1106 1106
Self SET70R 220-240 2070 1t01 1102 1102 1102

Sector ALVT60ED 240 20-60 1t01 Tto1 1to1 1to1

Robus LDT150N 230-240 35150 1to4 1t04 1t04 1t04 1106 1106
Robus LT60d 240 20-60 1t01 Tto1 1to1 1to1

Releo Micro 60 PFS 230-240 10-60 Tto1 1to1 1to1

Reico RN1613 230-240 100-160 3104 1106 1106
Radium ET-RALOPOWER 230-240 20-60 1101

aLT T105K 230 35105 1103 1103 1103

aLT W60 230 20-60 1101 1106 1106
Puma ET-075P-230-RD 230-240 35.75 1106 1106
Philips EHC 075 S 230 20-75 1102 1102 1102

Philips EHC250 F 220 35-60 1t01

Philips ET50 220/12V 170-250 40-60 1101

Philips ET-E 10 220-240 2-10LED) 1101
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER4207ROLNWFL | ERs707 o soHoeD  ER2s0BdLNWFL ERZS0BADGWEL pRizoCoplien  ER19080-SP
Volt Watt
Manufacturer Model No. o(ve;ge z:“;a)ge

Philips ET-S 150 220-240 220-240 50-150 1t0 4 1to 4 1to 4 1t06 1t0 6
Philips ET-S 60 220-240 220-240 20-60 1to 2

Philips Primaline 105 230-240 230-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t03

Philips Primaline 150 230-240 230-240 50-150 1to 4 1to 4 1to 4

Philips Primaline 70 230-240 230-240 20-70 1to2 1to2 1to2

Osram ET-A 60/220-240 220-240 20-60 1to1

Osram ET-LED 30 220-240 2-30 1t03 1t03 1t03

OSRAM ET-LED 30/220-240 220-240 2-30(LED) 1to 4

Osram ET-P 60/220-240 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Osram ET-PARROT 105/240 | 240 35-105 3t03

Osram ET-PARROT 70/220-240 | 220-240 20-70 1to2 1t02 1t02 1t02

Osram ET-Z 60/220-240 220 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1

Osram Halotronic HTM 150/230-240 230-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t03

Osram Halotronic HTM 70/230-240 230-240 20-70 1t02 1t02 1t02

Osram Halotronic HTN 75/230-240 230-240 20-75 1t06 1t06
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £R3207.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL | Epq7084.50H36p =~ ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
v) (W) @_’

Osram 1Z-A 50/240 240 50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Osram 1Z-HALO 50/220-240 220-240 20-50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Orbit Lighting ET105G(OL105W) 240 35-105 1t06 1t0 6
Orbit Lighting LET60B 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Onnline Pico Wolf 60 230-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1

Onnline Pico Wolf 70 230-240 70 1to1 1to2 1to2 1to2

Onnline Pico Wolf 70 230-240 20-70 1to1

Nvc ET60DS 220 35-60 1to1

NVC ET60E 220 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Nobile EN-110D2 230 35-110 1t03 1t03 1t03 1t03 1t06 1t0 6
Niko 320-00002 230 50 1to1

Niko 320-00106 230 20-70 1to 2 1to2 1to2 1to2 1t06 1t0 6
Niko 320-00121 230 20-70 2to2 1to2 1to2 1to2

Nelson Micro 60 230-240 60 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Meek ET-60W 230 60 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £p3507.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL  CR2O08dDG-WFL | ppi7084 50H36p = ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
(v) (W) @_’

MASSGROVE MT60 240 20-60 1101

Lynx ET-060-LT-230-RD 230-240 35-60 1t06 1t0 6
Lucci TB6OL 240 10-60W 240 10-60 1106 1106
Lival Pico Wolf 60 220-240 60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Lival Pico Wolf 70 220-240 70 1t01 1102 1102 1102

Lival Pico Wolf 70 220-240 2070 1t01

Lite-tech SY1507/W 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Lite Beetle LET 105/240L8 240 35105 1102 1103 1103 1103

Lightron ETH-55Eco 240 50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Lightech LET 75/12V 230-240 2075 1102 1102 1102

Kengo DET60S 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Kengo DET-60S 220-240 10-60 1t01

Kengo Ket105 230-240 35105 1103 1103 1103 1103

Jce JC4030(10-60AV) 220-240 10-60 1101 1to1 1to1 1to1

Horoz HL317 220 150 1to 4 1to 4 1to 4
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)
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ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £R3207.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL | Epq7084.50H36p =~ ER1908d-SP
Volt Watt
Manufacturer Model No. o(ve;ge z:“;a)ge

HEP Group TE105S 20-105W 230-240 20-105 1t0 3

HEP Group TE70S 10-70W 230-240 10-70 1to 2

HEP Group TL150S 50-150W 230-240 50-150 1to 4

HEP Group TR70 10-70W 230 10-70 1to1

Halolite HA-S105 240 35-105 2t03 2t03 2t03

Halolite HA-S60TA 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Halolite HA-SE60 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Group TB60I 230 10-60W 230 10-60 1to2 1t02 1t02

Group TE105S 20-105W 230-240 20-105 1t03 1t03 1t03 1t03

Group TE70S 10-70W 230-240 10-70 1to 2 1to2 1to2 1t02

Group TL150S 50-150W 230-240 50-150 1to 4 1t03 1t03 1t03

Gira Tronic-Trafo 0366 00 230 20-70 1to2 1to2 1to2 1t06 1t0 6
Gira Tronic-Trafo 0371 00 230-240 20-105 1t03 1t03 1t03

Gira Tronic-Trafo 0378 00 230-240 20-105 1t03 1t03 1t03 1t06 1t0 6
Gentech Pod E60 220-240 20-60 1t06 1t0 6
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £p3507.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL  CR2O08dDG-WFL | ppi7084 50H36p = ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
(v) (W) @_’

GENI GT-006 170-240 60 1101

GENERIC TE12/70 CODE SB1240-B 220-240 70 1t02

Flash Light HA-105 220-240 35105 1103 1103 1103 1106 1106
Flash Light HA-60 220-240 20-60 1106 1106
ERC TRAEKO2 230 20-60 1t01 Tto1 1to1 1to1

Enlite EN-SC60 240 20-60 Tto1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
EMC Sp. z 0.0 YT70 230 0-70 1102 1102 1102

EMC ET105 230 35105 1103 1103 1103 1103

ELT TCE 5/23-E 230-240 50 Tto1 1to1 Tto1

Eit TR 5/23-01-SC 230 50 1101

Dura DELT12060P 230 20-60 1101 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Dura DELT12105M 220-240 35105 1103

Dura DELT12105M 220-240 35150 1103 1t04 1t04 1to4 1106 1106
Dais DA-J60 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1106 1106
Crompton CBC60 240 60 1to1 2to 6 2to6
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ER3207.5d-50H24D

ER2508dLN-FL

ER1708d-50H24D

ER4207ROLN-WFL | £R3207.5d-50H36D = ER2508dLN-WFL ER2508dDG-WFL | Epq7084.50H36p =~ ER1908d-SP
Manufacturer Model No. Voltage Wattage
v) (W) @_’ l

Collingwood SKY 160 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t0 6 1t06
Click TRO060 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Cata Plus CP-2551 220-240 22-60 1to1

Baw TREH60C1 6-60w 220 6-60 1to1

Barrow TED20600209-100310 220 20-60 1to1

Aurora AU-E60 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Atom Tiger 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1

Andawo MR-128 220 20-50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Anchorn AET-3502R1 220-240 35-150 1to 4 2to4 2to4 2to4 1t06 1t0 6
Allttex MT60 230 60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1

Allttex MT60 230 20-60 1to1

Actec MINI6O 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1t06 1t0 6
Actec VENUS60 230-240 20-60 1t06 1t0 6
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge %) %
w I
{ .. " H- N N

Ushio Group 456001 230 0-60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Unotech UD-105 220-240 35-105 2t03 2t03 2to3
Tridonic 22176072 230-240 60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Tridonic 22176074 230-240 105 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Tridonic Atco 22176070 230-240 60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Tridonic Atco Possum 89400085 230-240 60 1t01 1to01 1to1
Tridonic Atco Speedy TE-0070 C101 230-240 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to2 1to2 1to 2
Tridonic Atco TE-0105 C101 230-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Tridonic Atco TE-0105 S003 230-240 105 1to2 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Tridonic Atco TE-0105 U 1-10V sc 230-240 20-105 1to2 1to 2

Tridonic Atco Viper 60VA 22176070 230-240 60 1to1 1to1

Tridonic Speedy TE-0105 C101 230-240 35-105 1to2 1to 2

Tridonic Viper 105 22176074 230-240 105 1to2 1to 2

Tridonic Viper 60 22176072 230-240 60 1to1 1to1

TED WIN-60SLV 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1

TCI MW 70 LED 230 2.5-50 1to1 1to1 1t02 1t02 1to 2
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ER203080/dm-HRv00-SP

ER203080/dm-HRv00-NF
ER203080/dm-HRv00-WF

ER3308dLN-SP

ER3308dLN-FL
ER3308dRILN-FL

ER3308dDG-WFL

ER3308dR9DG-WFL

Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge %) %

w I

i .. " - o o
TCI MW 70 LED 230-240 1-70 1to1 1to1 1to 2 1to 2 1to2
Tci Pico Wolf 105 230-240 20-105 1to 2 1to02
TCI PICO WOLF 60 V.2 230-240 10-60 1to1 1to1
TCI SHARKG60 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
TAO SET150-2 230 50-150 1t03 1t03 1to 4 1to4 1to 4
TAO TET-E60I 220 60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Sylvania MINI 60 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1
Sli Sylvania 3006040 240 25-105 1to 3 1to 3 1t03
Self SET105F-2 230 35-105 1to 2 1to2 1to 3 1to 3 1t03
Self SET105M 230-240 35-105 1to 2 1to02
Self SET70F-2 230 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to 2 1to 2 1to2
Self SET70R 220-240 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to 2 1to 2 1to 2
Sector ALVT60ED 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Rutec Floh ECO 60 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1
Robus LDT150N 230-240 35-150 1to 4 1to 4 1to 4
Robus LT60d 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/cm-HRVO0-SP | Ex0s0gam tRvOD-WF | ERO0SALNSP | ERSs0r0RONFL | ER3308dRODG-WFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge %) %
w I
i .. " H- ™ o

Robus RM70DN 220-240 20-70 1to1 1to1

RIO RT060CP 220V 60 1to1 1to1

Releo Micro 60 PFS 230-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Radium ET-RALOPOWER 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1

QLT T105K 230 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Puma ET-075P-230-RD 230-240 35-75 1to1 1to1

Philips Certaline 60w 230 20-60 1to1 1to1

Philips EHC 075 S 230 20-75 1t02 1to2 1to 2
Philips EHC250 F 220 35-60 1to1 1to1

Philips ET50 220/12V 170-250 40-60 1to1 1to1

Philips ET-E 60 220-240 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1

Philips ET-S 150 220-240 220-240 50-150 1to 4 1to 4 1to 4
Philips Primaline 105 230-240 230-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t03
Philips Primaline 150 230-240 230-240 50-150 1to4 1to4 1to 4
Philips Primaline 70 230-240 230-240 20-70 1to 2 1to 2 1to02
Paulmann Mipro 70 230 20-70 1to1 1to1
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ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge q
my
'l a ' l- o o

Osram ET-A 60/220-240 220-240 20-60 1to 1 1to1

Osram ET-P 60/220-240 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Osram ET-PARROT 105/240 | 240 35-105 1to 1 1to1

Osram ET-PARROT 70/220-240 | 220-240 20-70 1to2 1to2 1to 2
Osram ET-Z 60/220-240 220 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Osram Halotronic HTM 105/230-240 230-240 35-105 1t02 1t02

Osram Halotronic HTM 150/230-240 230-240 35-105 2t03 2t03 1t03 1t03 1t03
Osram PUA-OTRONIC HTM 1507230+ 530240 50-150 2t03 2t03 1103 1103 1103
Osram Halotronic HTM 70/230-240 230-240 20-70 1to01 1to1 1t02 1t02 1t02
Osram Halotronic HTN 75/230-240 230-240 20-75 1to1 1to1

Osram 1Z-A 50/240 240 50 1to 1 1to 1 1to 1 1to1 1to1
Osram 1Z-HALO 50/220-240 220-240 20-50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Orbit Lighting LET60B 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Orbit LET60B 240 10-60 1to 1 1to1 1to 1
Onnline Pico Wolf 60 230-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to 1
Onnline Pico Wolf 70 230-240 70 1t01 1to1 1t02 1t02 1t02
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Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge %) %
w I
{ .. " i '- N N

Onnline Pioc Wolf 70 230-240 70 1t02 1t02 1t02
Nvc ET60DS 220 35-60 1to1 1to1

NVC ET60E 220 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Nobile EN-110D2 230 35-110 1to2 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Nobile EN-60D2 230 20-60 1to1 1to1

Nobile EN-80D2 230 20-80 1to1 1to1

Niko 320-00106 230 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to2 1to2 1to 2
Niko 320-00121 230 20-70 1to1 1to1 1t02 1to2 1to 2
Nelson Micro 60 230-240 60 1to01 1to1

MP LAMP T60 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1

Meek ET-60W 230 60 1to1 1to1

Lucci TB60L 240 10-60W 240 10-60 1to1 1to1

Lival Pico Wolf 60 220-240 60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Lival Pico Wolf 70 220-240 70 1to1 1to1 1t02 1t02 1to 2
Lival Pico Wolf 70 220-240 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to2 1to2 1to 2
Lite-tech SY1507/W 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge q
my
'l a ' l- o o

Lite Beetle LET 105/240LB 240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t03
Lightron ETH-55Eco 240 50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Lightech LET 105/240 240 35-105 1t02 1to2

Lightech LET 7512V 230-240 20-75 1to1 1to1 1t02 1to2 1to2
Kengo DET-60S 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Kengo Ket105 230-240 35-105 1to 2 1to2 1to 3 1t03 1t03
JCC JC4030(10-60AV) 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to 1
Horoz HL317 220 150 1t0o4 1t0o4 1to4
HEP Group TB60I 230 10-60W 230 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to 1 1to1 1to 1
HEP Group TE105S 20-105W 230-240 20-105 1t02 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t03
HEP Group TE70S 10-70W 230-240 10-70 1to 1 1to 1 1t02 1t02 1to2
HEP Group TL150S 50-150W 230-240 50-150 1t03 1t03 1to4 1to4 1to4
HEP Group TR70 10-70W 230 10-70 1to1 1to1

Halolite HA-S105 240 35-105 2t03 2t03 2t03
Halolite HA-S60TA 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to 1
Halolite HA-SE60 240 20-60 1to1 1to 1 1to 1 1to1 1to 1
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ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge q
my
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Group TB60I 230 10-60W 230 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Group TE105S 20-105W 230-240 20-105 1to2 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Group TE70S 10-70W 230-240 10-70 1to1 1to1 1t02 1t02 1to 2
Group TL150S 50-150W 230-240 50-150 1t03 1t0 3 1to4 1to4 1to 4
Gira Tronic-Trafo 0366 00 230 20-70 1to1 1to1 1to2 1to2 1to 2
Gira Tronic-Trafo 0371 00 230-240 20-105 1t03 1t03 1t03
Gira Tronic-Trafo 0378 00 230-240 20-105 1to2 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t03
Gentech Pod E60 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1

GENI GT-006 170-240 60 1to1 1to1

GENERIC TE12/70 CODE SB1240-B 220-240 70 1to1 1to1

FLC ET60A 230 3-60 1to1 1to1

Flash Light HA-105 220-240 35-105 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
Flash Light HA-60 220-240 20-60 1to1 1to1

ERC TRAEKO02 230 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Enlite EN-SC60 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Emcolite EMREDG60 240 20-60 1to1 1to1

www.megaman.cc 34 Version: V18.001



L=y
MEGAMAN®

LED MR16

Compatible Halogen Transformer & Dimmer List

Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Eponseiam HRvO0WF | EROIUBALN-SP | ERi0eiRaINFL | ER330BARODG-WFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge %) %
w I
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EMC Sp. zo.0 YT70 230 0-70 1t02 1to2 1to 2
EMC ET105 230 35-105 1to 2 1to 2 1t03 1t03 1t0 3
ELT TCE 5/23-E 230-240 50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Elt TCE 5/23-E 230-240 20-50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Elt TR 5/23-01-SC 230 50 1to1 1to1

EICO E6O0W 220-240 10-60 1to1 1to1

Dura DELT12060P 230 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Dura DELT12105M 220-240 35-150 1to2 1to 2 1to4 1to4 1to 4
Dais DA-J60 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Dais DA-J60 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Collingwood SKY 160 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Click TRO060 240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Baw TREH60C1 6-60w 220 6-60 1to1 1to1

Barrow TED20600209-100310 220 20-60 1to1 1to1

Aurora AU-E60 240 10-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Atom Tiger 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
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Compatible Halogen Transformer List (tested without Dimmer)

ER203080/dm-HRVO0-SP | Egaysogiam HRv0oWF | EROIOBILNSP | ERSiosiol NEL | ER330BARIDGWFL
Manufacturer Model No. Vo(l‘t,a)ge Wa;‘t’tva)ge q % r@
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Andawo MR-128 220 20-50 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Anchorn AET-3502R1 220-240 35-150 1t03 1t0 3 2to4 2to4 2to4
Allttex MT60 230 60 1to1 1to1 1to1
Actec MINIGO 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1 1to1
Actec VENUS60 230-240 20-60 1to1 1to1
ABB Speedy 70 230-240 20-70 1to1 1to1

Remarks:

The minimum and maximum numbers of LED lamp compatible depend upon the performance of the halogen transformer and dimmer, which are subject to the status of the manufacturer’s technology. Due to possible variations in country halogen
transformer and dimmer modules specifications, please contact your local distributor for a list of compatible halogen transformers and dimmers before installation.

Copyright © MEGAMAN® 2018. All rights reserved.

All the information contained within this publication was correct at the time of update and is subject to change without prior notice.

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
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